
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Henrik LISBY
hamok
Circuit : H55
Distance : 5100m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 1:49:44 (21'31"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Serge BAERT 0:52:31
2. Andre DE VEIRMAN 1:06:01
3. Erik VAN DYCK 1:10:27

1. 152 00:07:18 501m 14'34"/km
2. 123 00:07:33 00:14:51 650m 11'37"/km
3. 111 00:03:07 00:17:58 264m 11'48"/km
4. 75 00:06:11 00:24:09 208m 29'44"/km
5. 85 00:01:24 00:25:33 98m 14'17"/km
6. 83 00:39:49 01:05:22 536m 74'17"/km
7. 144 00:03:02 01:08:24 167m 18'10"/km
8. 149 00:09:32 01:17:56 359m 26'33"/km
9. 77 00:03:43 01:21:39 237m 15'41"/km

10. 86 00:05:50 01:27:29 452m 12'54"/km
11. 154 00:04:15 01:31:44 225m 18'53"/km
12. 95 00:03:51 01:35:35 349m 11'02"/km
13. 79 00:07:54 01:43:29 481m 16'25"/km
14. 131 00:01:57 01:45:26 149m 13'05"/km
15. 110 00:01:23 01:46:49 132m 10'29"/km
16. 165 00:02:31 01:49:20 166m 15'10"/km
17. 999 00:00:24 01:49:44 82m 4'53"/km
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